XH2  Half-pitch Board-to-Board Connectors
1
Allows High-density Mounting for
Electronic Devices. A Half-Pitch
Connector with a 1.27-mm Pitch for
Compactness.
■ A pitch of 1.27 mm for high-density mounting of
double-row arrangements.

XH2A Plug, Straight DIP Terminals
■ Dimensions (unit: mm)
■ Ordering Information
Note: Applicable board thickness is 1.6 mm.
Model
No. of
contacts
Plug/Straight DIP Terminals Plug/Straight DIP Terminals
with fastening pins (See note.)
20 XH2A-2041 XH2A-2041-A
30 XH2A-3041 XH2A-3041-A
40 XH2A-4041 XH2A-4041-A
50 XH2A-5041 XH2A-5041-A
60 XH2A-6041 XH2A-6041-A
68 XH2A-6841 XH2A-6841-A
80 XH2A-8041 XH2A-8041-A
100 XH2A-0141 XH2A-0141-A
Triangular mark
With fastening pins
(applicable board thickness: 1.6 mm)
30 or 50 contacts